BUILDING
100
200
300

400
500
580

760

820
830
860
870
880
900
940

2N\

IE' OUTPATIENT SERVICES ENTRANCE
m | Dy
MAIN HOSPITAL ENTRANCE

o

SERVICE

Sam Karas Acute Rehabilitation Center

Barnet ] Segal Outpatient Services

Administrative Services and
Financial Counseling

Natividad Professional Center
Main Hospital/Inpatient Services
Outpatient Therapy Services

Natividad Immunology Division
Outpatient Clinic

Volunteer Auxiliary
Chamacos
Contracts
Managed Care
Nursing Education
Engineering

Inpatient Mental Health Services

L :

PARKING KEY

. Patient & Visitor Parking
lots: A, B, C, D, F2, G, |

Staff Parking Only
Lots: Corral, E, F, K, M
(Lot | after 2pm, daily)

. Emergency Vehicle Parking Only
Lot H

300 ;
ADMITTING &

ENTRANCE KEY

. Emergency Entrance

. Main Entrance

. Outpatient Entrance

Driving Directions

Traveling Hwy 101 (from San Jose or King City):

From Hwy 101, take the Laurel Dr exit. Turn left (east) at the light onto Laurel Dr.
Stay on Laurel Dr, approximately two miles, crossing intersections of Main St and
Natividad Rd. Turn left at the next light onto Constitution Blvd. The Natividad
campus is on the left.

Traveling Hwy 1 (from Monterey Peninsula):

From Hwy 1, take the Imjin Pkwy exit heading East. Turn right onto Reservation
Rd. Turn left onto Blanco Rd. Turn left onto S Davis Rd. Turn right onto W Rossi
St. Turn left onto Sherwood Dr. Keep following Sherwood Dr. as it becomes
Natividad Rd. Turn right at E Laurel Dr., then left on Constitution Blvd. The
Natividad campus is on the left.

Public Transportation

Taxi

Green Cab (831) 757-4211

Salinas Orange Cab (831) 757-7778
Sal’s Taxi (831) 422-7276

Bus
MST Transportation | www.mst.org
From Monterey (831) 899-2555 | From Salinas (831) 424-7695

[ ] [ ]
N a 1'|V|d a d 1441 Constitution Blvd | Salinas, CA 93906 | (831) 755-4111 | www.natividad.com

Inspiring healthy lives..



