

100	Sam Karas Acute Rehabilitation Center
200	Barnet J Segal Outpatient Services
300	Administrative Services and Financial Counseling
400	Natividad Professional Center
500	Main Hospital/Inpatient Services
580	Outpatient Therapy Services
760	Natividad Immunology Division Outpatient Clinic
820	Volunteer Auxiliary
830	Chamacos
860	Contracts
870	Managed Care
880	Nursing Education
900	Engineering

Inpatient Mental Health Services

SERVICE

BUILDING

940

Driving Directions

<u>Traveling Hwy 101</u> (from San Jose or King City):

From Hwy 101, take the Laurel Dr exit. Turn left (east) at the light onto Laurel Dr. Stay on Laurel Dr, approximately two miles, crossing intersections of Main St and Natividad Rd. Turn left at the next light onto Constitution Blvd. The Natividad campus is on the left.

<u>Traveling Hwy 1</u> (from Monterey Peninsula):

From Hwy 1, take the Imjin Pkwy exit heading East. Turn right onto Reservation Rd. Turn left onto Blanco Rd. Turn left onto S Davis Rd. Turn right onto W Rossi St. Turn left onto Sherwood Dr. Keep following Sherwood Dr. as it becomes Natividad Rd. Turn right at E Laurel Dr., then left on Constitution Blvd. The Natividad campus is on the left.

Public Transportation

Taxi

Green Cab (831) 757-4211 Salinas Orange Cab (831) 757-7778 Sal's Taxi (831) 422-7276

<u>Bus</u>

MST Transportation | www.mst.org From Monterey (831) 899-2555 | From Salinas (831) 424-7695

